FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:BLOCK (1) PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
FSI AREA TOTAL STILT + 4 FLOORS (HEIGHT - 15.60m) RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
O /Solar heating system FLOORS COMM RES| IND NST DU ES| AREA WITH 8 DWELLING UNITS AT PLOT NO.40, NEW DOOR NO.-6,
T ~ ) : : : : OLD DOOR NO-40, 3RD CROSS STREET,SBI COLONY,
STILT PARKING FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 CHROMPET, CHENNAI -600044, IN S.NO.9/1PART,
e Outle FIRST FLOOR 0.00 134.56 0.00 0.00 2 134.56 T.S.NO.53, BLOCK NO.25, WARD-F OF HASTHINAPURAM
. SECOND FLOOR 000  134.56 0.00 0.00 2 134.56 \T/"A"—I\hgiggf'&—G&’@Té\x/‘LTé&—g&\)’:’q‘EI'gNT"'E LIMITS OF
- AP BN = —- o E— < Solar panel inlet THIRD FLOOR 0.00  134.56 0.00 0.00 2 134.56
___________ WATERTANK  — = —
“COVERSLAB~ — —~ /MWWO“ FOURTH FLOOR 0.00  134.56 0.00 0.00 2 134.56 A AREA STATEMENT SQM
WATER TANK AT Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 AR)>E A AS PER PATTA 363 'OO
HEAD ROOM LVL HEAD ROOM LVL
SR Eintii N = Total 0.00| 53824 0.00 0.00 8 538.24 '
SERAPET L - . © 50 . e e BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT AREA AS PER DOCUMENT 297.28
_L Band
| | _ | _eamaeer PARAPET WALL SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM PLAN SECTION -GG BUILDING NO OF SAME BULDING - REFSS|I AREI,:D - oU F;T);QEA AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI 297.28
TERRACEFLOORIML || Westherg course Weathering course. rerrace rLoomlb T TERRACE jﬂﬂmm[ Band jﬂﬂmm[ : : : : STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD 0.00
— = = FRTCRNESS — - — I e | BLOCK-1 (1) 0.00 538.24 0.00 0.00 8 538.24
| fehen T e Toilet e room . | | : Total 0.00 | 538.24 0.00 0.00 8 538.24 OSR AREA 0.00
[ : —= TOTAL FSI AREA 538.24
w TIRRITINES IR
FOURTH FLOOR LYL JR A i |D| ’j’ FouRTH : FSI FACTOR 1.811
e = I I I g\ COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %) NA
| Dining Living roilet J Bed Room Bed Room | F:: ; Sunsh tz;q ; :51 &g&
] 2 ] S5
- £ = 2
q |KT.tocgen ] : DDD ‘ e_ )] E ]D[ N " A) PARKING STATEMENT
THIRD FLOOR LVIg FL 7 3 THIRD - i VEHlCLE REQUIRED PROV'DED
MHIRD ELOAR I 1 s | FLOORLL - % ﬁ - -
Dinin Livin ! H!L’KTEDD Bed Room Bed Room I B - compouno—_ [/ | N /] LORRY 0 0
! _ _g 9 Toilet | —1 Band || [ ] % ﬁ WALL RN !
3 min ‘ 1T E : 1150 1 CAR 4 4
2 Kitchen T < - ] —125 | :
SECOND FLOOR LVIj - - : e I :||:||: m @) Rain Water Pipe s Z? SZt)Oanr:ETZZl::m i TWO WHEELER 9 9
F(lﬂl\l ELOOR 1 FLOOR LVL : B [cscsssgessy | size pemaLEs i CYCLE 0 0
| Kitchen jnm_gsrl)ig(i)f}g Living lTloli VEoo Bed Room Bed Room | "1 I sunshade || | I | | : | | | || Sunshade ‘ S % S T SAND __J:C 4 50 M
8 . DOCOCOO.‘._SOmm TO 75mm =
| i % § ' Gate Gutter 3 ggggggg SIZE PEBBLES
K|lt()cﬁ?en 1 g DDD ‘ © Ag :||:||: I :||:||: g PVC SLOTTED PIPE WRAPPED GATE ELEVATION
FIRST FLOOR LVL i S FIRST I <_\N GEO TEXTILE FABRIC TO
IRSTELOOR - FLOOR LVL ' INTO FILTER MEDIA
AM JH _ = | | | Gate Gutter Z 2500 BORE HOLE s
B87h = Proposed Rain Water Harvesting System -z sore voLE e Segg_ \ s A T
2 Provided as per CBR Norms Drawing No:3A b PCC 148 DWARF WALL
o Not To Scale — R o T
Fal STILT PARKING ELOOR m AR PARKNG — — — . . DETAILS OF TYPICAL PERCOLATION PIT DETAIL OF DWARF WALL
[ '
SECTION "1 -1 EAST(FRONT)SIDE ELEVATION
Scientifically closed Domestic
- water collection sump of size Scientifically closed
@ 1.50x3.90x1.83 cap 10,705 Its Rainwater collection —_— R.C.C TILE
4 26 fman hole /7 sump of size 1.50x 2.40 _\
_ - 1.80 cap 6,588 It
0,23 490 0.23 o o e ®) S x1.80 cap ° |\ l/—man hole
7 - A G2 | 240 / 22 B \ 1 230thk RETAINING WALL
3lg g © © / sl 7 o| » ™
\ <| < ? f ql 2 . -
o L 4° — I 0 & 1S ﬁ P.C.C 1:5:10
C— man holes O T s 023,, 150 , 023
SUMP PLAN SECTION ON 'CC' | S b 190
DOMESTIC WATER COLLECTION ©sump pLAR SECTION ON 'DD' COMPOUND WALL SECTION - CC
- e AS PER FMB-12.60 AS PER SITE - 12.26 SUMP RAINWATER COLLECTION SUMP
L 12.60(PB) e Y~~~
i R A V1 > A W @ _____________ @
| |
i o |
| “ - KEY PLAN
S |
“ 2.50 : | (NTS)
| R X HAND RAIL
N | 2 2
| 2 | | il T ey | 1 | ' TREAD
\ | L 358 5 t T%s I 3.58 3.58
. o . 0.30 M
| : i: I %i: ’:iii: =gt |
I | : S |
| L < _|_ 5 KITCHEN |— 166 —Fr_:[ - ! N
| @ §- . 2 BED ROOM 2 | | ! | 1 H_1 WAIST SLAB ’. 4 §-0"10-91] un
| o 5 | | m _|_ L] fmTOILET_L RCC 1:2:4 2 44 |
) 3 T 8 = | -:.__g_J_g 155 L 4 P2 MAIN STEEL RISE - ; — ~Column reinforcement
\ C\I] | | [T T \ [ 104 I~ 1 51— 1-52 —] _‘LI 0.81 e L 060 | 3.06 120@150MMC/C 015 M _/
| Q : : o | P2 : ?Q DISTRIBUTION STEEL W _
| = 451 | | F— 19 —{b1 g gg | ! 108@150MM C/C . AN Plinth beam
‘ I | @ TR ! 2 5 > WIDTH OF STAIRCASE 1.07 M - -
| ﬁ ! — FE'E%LE-R . 2 : : < 8 7 BEDROOM .|| Ly, l - < OPEN TERRACE | STAIR CASE DETALLS N [ o ||
| . ] 279 + ° | -T- 1 o 1; E - 8 ’rLO ]
| 2 %/85 [ BAdd] {21 SR T 2 ‘ - e _— |
3 . : : % e 4 T J % : i : o tper— 270 4 3 Hw : | E | o ? — —p.c.ciling
= g8 1S o | gyl P S Ik&_ 5 |l g e, 2.44 4+ >Sand filling
| 1 o J i Q_T?;ET : T B . =Ll r COLUMN PLAN  "COLUMN DETAIL
‘ /H\Z 58 0.58.23 3.85 : c§® o :r_ s> ) = — 060 T "g - -_‘|_ § Perforated Holes
| 2 \“l/ \‘/// g i i g 5 s —\"'1”%.@0 HANDICATPED HWF%F CEs || b © o H|rommmkamor-E g o F T oL M GL
| N h al. S N I N 4 | - J g - .h_éf s
‘ L : : CAR PARKING ¢- \ @) %gi . %gi : : = : L . L — 4%' : 1.7;_44'-{'— = 9
| = @"65 @55 | @ o 7| oM + — 100 @ Inlet Pipe T
\ @ || ® \ 5% I| ﬁ RUN | E—————1 =130 — Terrace |: j
| % |: 2 // I”S g% :l o 2.79 APPRD\/AL CDNDITIDN
| o ' 310 = ) 84 0.30 2,7@<<) §§§ |: &) L ]y ey Sy A B N
o [ el ] 0 e EnEh ! | N A A I B
| I <C Q/ | g AL %E% | | DN, | S HeD ROOM gg B _I_I_I_I_ LLLLLLLLLLLL 20/40mm Coarse
| | =~ S s83 | 1 3| | . ICCCCCECCCECCECEEd] Aggregate
| | @/ SR sEE | 1 b T - ICCCCCECCCLCECEEEd) - £
| |l ~—_ T L= %03 N i — Y I B B R B 2
H @ I <g/\~g) H 51— 177 ool HH T 4 _IELL!_!_LL!_!_!_!_!_!_LI_!_LI_I_IE
| S 13.10 / [ W Dsbl | == ~ oo 1| CC Lo kot ot vorrAlc skt L L]
| b 053 063 X — -l N S
. A T I T % BEDROOM | ey
s - 1 ° I o 1 ! - Y I B Y R B
‘ Cb i @ i T 16 — | kircHen & : AN Y I I I B B B B B B  Pile
e O LHp | | IR EREERERNRRE] oL
\; “ § ENTRY /'EXIT WITH Guﬁi’r‘ ENTRYl /’;E)l(!Tn\‘l’\\l’I:\Iig!:C HI;I'ER | 1 I_\I—: . T -;v—| I :! wivie { .I—K-_L - - - _I- ; B b.l/1 B ; I - SeCtlon
L Lt 450 1N AS PER FMB-12.20 AS PER SITE-12.22 i e R — 1
n i PURUSOTHAMMAN NAGAR 3rd CROSS STREET | | | |
/ 9.90M PURUSOTHAMMAN NAGAR 3rd CROSS STREET o SCALE  1:100 $ _
+—0.60—+*
Plan
SITE PLAN STILT PARKING FLOOR PLAN ~ TYPICAL -1, 2, 3,4 FLOOR PLAN  TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Ty D
Percolation Pit CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
( )
Scale : NTS

Signature Not Verifiedy ppRrOVED

NS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

SUBJECT T¢

Digitally Signed bys |
Assistant Planner: SAN%I?dSH
1:

Sign Date: 08/17/2023 12:11:4
This Planning Permission issued under Letter No. CMDA/PF% a /0469/2023
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject ﬁBB:gxg: Bgte '.%Iélig/ZNHR {88;[43]{28&3
to final outcome of the W.P. " PN e
(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD) Permit No. : OL-0045
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

. ) i High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
S_Ignatur'e NHO,L rified This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
Digitally Signe b\/:

Architect: MaliniYenkatesh

Sign Date: 08/09/3023 5:41:05 PM QR

CODE

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

SO_A0 (841.00 x 1189.00_MM) This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer



AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVAL CONDITION


	Sheets and Views
	AutoDCR02


	

	



